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CLUB INFORMATION

Corner Brook Rapids Swim Club

PO Box 1122 (A2H 6T2)

Corner Brook

Newfoundland and Labrador

www.cbrapids.com

Board of Directors List 2020/21 

Bob Edwards

Vice-President

vicepresident@cbrapids.com

Penny Burke

Communications

communications@cbrapids.com

Laura Edwards

Registrar

registrar@cbrapids.com

Glenn MacArthur

Team Manager

teammanager@cbrapids.com

Lisa MacArthur

Treasurer

treasurer@cbrapids.com

Stephen Leonard

Secretary

secretary@cbrapids.com

Nadia Cook

Pre-Competitive 

precompetitive@cbrapids.com

Meghan Coleman-Gill

Taylor Smith

taylorpsmith@gmail.comHead Coach  

Fundraising Co-Chair

fundraising@cbrapids.com

mailto:info@cbrapids.com
mailto:president@cbrapids.com
http://www.cbrapids.com/
mailto:vicepresident@cbrapids.com
mailto:communications@cbrapids.com
mailto:registrar@cbrapids.com
mailto:teammanager@cbrapids.com
mailto:treasurer@cbrapids.com
mailto:secretary@cbrapids.com
mailto:precompetitive@cbrapids.com
mailto:taylorpsmith@gmail.com
mailto:fundraising@cbrapids.com


Director Name

Postion

Email

phone number
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Kim Gunson

Fundraising Co-Chair
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